
Date Location Opponent
Monday, April 4, 2016 Lake Park Harris Lake Park
Tuesday, April 5, 2016 Remsen Western Christian
Thursday, April 7, 2016 Akron Akron Westfield
Monday, April 11, 2016 Remsen Gehlen Catholic
Monday, April 18, 2016 Remsen Hinton / Trinity Christian
Thursday, April 21, 2016 Marcus Unity Christian
Monday, April 25, 2016 Marcus Clay Central Everly
Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Lawton Lawton Bronson
Thursday, April 28, 2016 Hartley Hartley Melven Sanborn
Monday, May 2, 2016 Remsen RSM / South O'Brien
Thursday, May 5, 2016 Marcus West Sioux
Monday, May 9, 2016 Sioux Center Boys Conf. Tournament
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Sioux Center Girls Conf. Tournament

Golf Schedule


